jupi tercondenser.com
CAPACITORS
PAGE 17
Comet Aluminum Foil
µF
Voltage
Diameter Length
Cat. No.
Inches mm Inches mm
0.01 600V 0.375 9.5 0.813 20.6 TH8002-6103K
0.015 600V 0.375 20.6 0.813 20.6 TH8002-6153K
0.022 600V 0.375 20.6 0.813 20.6 TH8002-6223K
0.033 600V 0.375 20.6 0.813 20.6 TH8002-333K
0.047 600V 0.375 20.6 0.813 20.6 TH8002-6473K
0.1 600V 0.67 17.8 1.438 35.6 TH8002-6104K
Hermetically Sealed Aluminum Foil Paper-in-Oil Capacitors
Tolerance:  +/- 10%
Operating Temperature:  85°C
Voltage:  600VDC
Pure Aluminum Foil
Dielectric:  Paper in Oil
Oil Type: Mineral Oil
Leads:  Tinned Copper OFC
Made in the USA